BEKKJARFULLTRUAR HOFSSTAPASKOLA 2025-2026

Bekkjarfulltrai

Nemandi

Tolvupdstur bekkjarf

Bekkur

.BBO

Linda Bjork Larusdottir

Sunneva Dadadottir

lindablarusd@gmail.com

BBO

Kristin Agustsdottir

Eydis Run Eyjoélfsdottir

kristinagusts81@gmail.com

JES

Snzdis Bjornsdéttir

Vésteinn Veigar Manason

snaedis91@gmail.com

JES

Egill Tomasson

Logi Mikael Egilsson

eqill.tom@gmail.com

SS

Bryndis Dagmar Jonsdottir

Hilmir Ragnarsson

bryndisdagmar@gmail.com

SS

Laufey L. AgUstsdottir

Olafia Ey Hinriksdéttir

laufeylilja91@gmail.com

SS

Eva Halldérsdottir

Hildur Maria Bjorgvinsdottir

evahalldors@gmail.com

SS

Thelma Lind Steingrimsdottir

Hrafntinna Ingvarsdottir

thelma.steingrimsdottir@gmail.com

EMK

Kjartan Freyr Kjartansson

Anita Lily Kjartansdottir

kjartan@kora.is

EMK

Bessi bora Jonsdottir

Erna Sélveig Einarsdottir

bessith@agmail.com

HHK

Anna Sif Hjaltested

Ragnar Oli Margeirsson

annasif@gmail.com

HHK

Erla Simonardottir

Toémas Bjarni J6hannsson

erla@erlasim.com

Dilja Olafsdéttir

Karitas Lea Karlsdottir

diljaolafsd@gmail.com

Birta Kristin Helgadottir

Melkorka Steinunn Bjarnad.

birtahelgadottir@gmail.com

Kristin Osp Sigurdardottir

Alexander b6r Gudjonsson

kristinsigurdar93@gmail.com
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3. BSt Vilborg Hardardottir Aron Ingi Heidarsson vilborg9@gmail.com

3. BSt Eva Rds Valdimarsdottir Gudjon Pall Kvaran evavald81@gmail.com

3. BSt Linda Bjork Larusdottir Larus Darri Dadason lindablarusd@gmail.com
3.1S Saeunn Yr Marinésdéttir Atli Hrafn Birgisson saeunnyr.m@gmail.com
3.1S Gudrun Pétursdottir Kara Sif Kjartansdottir runpeturs@gmail.com
3.1S Harpa borsteinsdéttir Ymir Jéhannesson harpathorsteins@gmail.com
3.0G Halla Ragnarsdéttir Magnus Orri Aronsson hallaragnarsdottir@gmail.com
3.0G Ol6f Hildur Palsdottir Stefan Bjarni Sigurdsson opalsdottir@gmail.com

4. ABH | Sigrdn Rut Hjdlmarsdottir Elmar Torfi Magnusson sigrun1901@gmail.com

4. ABH

4.DFO | Hildur Steinpdrsdottir isak P6r Omarsson hildur04@gmail.com
4.DFO Jon Andreas Gunnlaugsson Gunnlaugur Orri Jénsson jon@areitt.is

4. )BI Eva Rds Sigurdardottir Hrafnar Logi Agnarsson evarossig@gmail.com

4. Bl Kolbrdn Amanda Hasan Hafsteinn Mar £gisson amandahasan@gmail.com
4. JBI Lilja Bjork Ketilsddttir Birkir Pall Dyer liljabjorkket@me.com

4. )BI Hugrdn Hardardottir Bjorn Emil Sigurdarson hugrun@saemark.is

4. NBS Hallgrimur H. Gunnarsson Helgi b6r Hallgrimsson hallgrimurh@gmail.com

4. NBS Harald Bj6érnsson Porvaldur Orri Haraldsson ingavth@gmail.com

5. SGE Herdis Elisabet Kristinsddttir | Arnar Logi Sveinsson herdis.elisabet@gmail.com
5. SGE Elsa Birgisdottir Ari O8inn Olason elsabirg@gmail.com

5. SGE Jalius Arnarson Agust Hogni Jdliusson juliusarnars@gmail.com
5.TS Sigran K. Valsdottir Arna Sigrunar- Larusdottir sigrunvalsd@gmail.com
5.TS Linda Gudmundsd. Lyngmo Matthildur Lara Hauksdottir linda.lyngmo@gmail.com
5.TS Gudjén Gudmundsson Gudmundur Kari Gudjonsson | gudjon@manhattan.is
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Bekkur Bekkjarfulltrai Nemandi Tolvupéstur bekkjarf
5. pP Bjarni Jonsson Fannar Oli Bjarnason olofasta89@gmail.com

5.pP Birna Dis Birgisdottir Brynjar Dadi Andrason birnadisa@gmail.com

5. bP Gudjon Pétur Lydsson Sigurdur Brynjar Gudjénsson gudjon87@gmail.com

6. AMH | Gudrdn Sigridur Palsdottir Halldér Bragi Halldérsson gunnasigga@gmail.com

6. AMH | Gudbjorg Birna Bjornsdottir | Hafsteinn Breki Birgisson gudbjorgbirna@gmail.com

6. AMH | J6nina béra Einarsdottir Rébert bér Arnarson jontein@gmail.com

6. Ap Jérunn Jonsdottir Dagur por Sigurdsson joga.jonsdottir@gmail.com

6. Ap Hafdis Perla Hafsteinsdéttir | Fanney Sneefridur Reynisdéttir | hafdisperla@gmail.com

6. HGK | Gudbjorg Sigridur Petersen Gunnar Helgi Peterson gudbjorg.petersen@gmail.com
6. HGK | Hildur Hjartardottir Hj6rtur Berg Bjornsson hildurhja@gmail.com

6. HGK | Séley borisdottir Saga Grétarsdoéttir soleythoris@gmail.com

6. MH Sunna Jéhannsdottir Audur Arnarsdottir sunna@bokaormar.is

6. MH Rakel Nordfjord Matthildur Baldvinsdéttir rakelvilhjalms@gmail.com
7.GHS | Ellen Ragnars Sverrisdottir Elisabet Ragnars Andradéttir ellenragnarss@gmail.com

7. GHS Bjork Magnusdottir Katla Gunnarsdéttir magnusdottirbjork@gmail.com
7. GHS Erna Haraldsdottir Floki Fannarsson erna.haraldsd@gmail.com
7.GHS | Fjola Maria Agustsdottir Haukur Agust Hauksson fiola.maria.agustsdottir@gmail.com
7.GHS | Sunna Dogg Heimisdéttir Halla Dis pérdarddéttir sunna.heimisdottir@gmail.com
7. 0P Bogi Snzer Bjarnason Bjarni Fannar Bogason bogibjarna@msn.com

7.0P Einar Benedikt Sigurdsson Benedikt Breki Ansnes Einarss | einar@bien.is

7. StH

7. StH

7.bDS Vidar Holm J6hannsson Floki HOIm Vidarsson vidarholm88@gmail.com
7.bDS Gudny Helga Herbertsdéttir | Emma Katrin Pétursdéttir gudnyhelga@gmail.com

7. pDS Anna Kristjansdottir Ari Steinn Gustafsson annakristjansd@gmail.com
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